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Carina Tanabe
Amina Reznichenko
Romane Séguin
Emilie Morneau
Emilie Lussier
Angelika Bo
Emmanuelle Qiu
Gabrielle Bernier
Maithée Lapointe
Krystel Deniau
Mahé Duclos

Anya Boutora

Dyna Masmoudi
Alyssa DoCouto
Elizabeth Manevich
Alexanne Pelletier
Océanne Genest

WD Kenya Delloye
WD Kelly-Anne Allard

Club

Toronto Lakeshore SC
Toronto Lakeshore SC
Hull

Chicoutimi

Laval

Les Lames d'Argent
Saint-Léonard

De la Capitale
St-Augustin

Lévis
St-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Saint-Léonard
Outremont

St Margaret's Bay SC
Des Deux-Rives
Matane
Beauport-Charlesbourg
Saint-Laurent

Les Lames d'Argent

Kathleen Gagnon

.

Skate Canada

Date:

Championnats québécois d'été 2025

Pierrefonds
7 aolt 2025 to 10 aolit 2025

Junior Women (Gr. 2 Evé. 41 - 20)

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie

Région SP FP
ON 4525 (2) 77.24
ON 48.59 (1) 64.26
ou 4437 (3) 63.66
SL 32.83 (6) 62.28
Lv 30.42 (10) 61.93
Lv 36.64 (4) 55.27
BA 30.68 (8) 57.18

CACH 33.21 (5) 49.44

CACH 28.80 (13) 52.71

CACH 30.63 (9) 50.17
RS 31.29 (7) 48.93
BA 28.89 (12) 48.50
LC 2896 (11) 46.04
NS 25.43 (15 49.35
LC 27.97 (14) 46.70
EQ 23.87 (16) 43.95

CACH 19.68 (17) 4541
LC
LV
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Points

122.49
112.85
108.03
95.11
92.35
91.91
87.86
82.65
81.51
80.80
80.22
77.39
75.00
74.78
74.67
67.82
65.09

Elisabeth Higgins
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Patinage Canada



